
ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE      S7 THE SQUARE      S7

23>ROLLIES              26>ONE HILL 23>ROLLIES              26>ONE HILL
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 1.3 1.8 R RED HILL 1.3 1.8
R BARRANCA 1.8 3.6 R BARRANCA 1.8 3.6
R HARVARD 2.5 6.1 R HARVARD 2.5 6.1
R UNIVERSITY/EASTBLUFF 2.2 8.3 R UNIVERSITY/EASTBLUFF 2.2 8.3
R VISTA DEL ORO 1.8 10.1 R VISTA DEL ORO 1.8 10.1
R MAR VISTA 0.4 10.5 R MAR VISTA 0.4 10.5

R 3.3 13.8 R 3.3 13.8
R SHADY CYN 1.5 15.3 R SHADY CYN 1.5 15.3
L SUNNYHILL 0.2 15.5 L SUNNYHILL 0.2 15.5
L TURTLE ROCK 2.1 17.6 L TURTLE ROCK 2.1 17.6

L CAMPUS 0.7 18.3 L CAMPUS 0.7 18.3
R CALIFORNIA 0.1 18.4 R CALIFORNIA 0.1 18.4
L HARVARD 2.4 20.8 L HARVARD 2.4 20.8
L MAIN 1.6 22.4 L MAIN 1.6 22.4
R MACARTHUR 0.1 22.5 R MACARTHUR 0.1 22.5
L THE SQUARE 23 or 26 miles L THE SQUARE 23 or 26 miles
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EASTBLUFF/FORD/ BONITA 
CYN
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Intermediate riders cross Campus 1 X to 
circle Turtle Rock for a total of 26.2 miles
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